APPLICATION BRIEF
Accurately measure flammable gasesGas Detection For Life
World Leader In Gas Detection & Sensor Technology
 RKI Instruments, Inc.   33248 Central Ave. Union City, CA 94587    Phone (510) 441-5656    (800) 754-5165    Fax (510) 441-5650
Today, there are a variety of sensors used to detect
flammable gases.  There are also many different flam-
mable conditions, each requiring a specific type of

well as detection of very high levels of flammable gases
and vapors without any extra precautions or procedures.
Ordering Information
The GX-2003 comes in a variety of configurations.  The
part numbers listed below are all the configurations that
include the 100% Volume TC sensor.
Part #	 Description
72-0280RK	 GX-2003, 5 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2/CO/H2S
	 with alkaline batteries
72-0281RK	 GX-2003, 5 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2/CO/H2S
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack
72-0281RKC	 GX-2003, 5 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2/CO/H2S
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack and 115VAC charger
72-0281RKA	 GX-2003, 5 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2/O/H2S
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack and 12VDC charger
72-0252RK	 GX-2003, 3 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2
	 with alkaline batteries
72-0253RK	 GX-2003, 3 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack
72-0253RKC	 GX-2003, 3 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack and 115VAC charger
72-0253RKA	 GX-2003, 3 sensor, % Vol (CH4)/LEL/O2
	 with Ni-Cad battery pack and 12VDC charger
Sensor
Type
Measuring